MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 4 Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
16.02.2008 - 18:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vremd3odova

A Apsolutna kategorija (svi)

1. BERETIC Igor 81 Vojvodina, NS 2556 724
2. HAJDER Ensar 91 Zmaj-A., TU 26.20 672
3. VUJASIN Srdjan 88 Banja Luka, BL 26.75 632
4. ALIC Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA 27.44 585
5. VUKICEVIC Milan 90 Vojvodina, NS 2791 556
6. BUCA Benjamin 90 Zeljezara, ZE 28.00 551
7. KURTAGIC Armin 90 Zeljezara, ZE 28.17 541
8. VUJICIC Zoran 81 Jadran, H.Novi 28.27 535
9. HODZIC Damir 93 Zmaj-A., TU 28.56 519
10. PEPAJ Joni 91 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 28.78 507
11. DUDIC Arnel 91 Zeljezara, ZE 28.88 502
12. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 29.68 462
13. KRIVOKAPIC Drago 89 Jadran, H.Novi 29.83 455
HODZIC Haris 92 Bosna, SA 29.83 455
15. SIMIC Andrej 94 Zmaj-A., TU 30.03 446
16. HYKA Gezim 93 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 30.13 442
17. VUKICEVIC Nemanja 91 Jadran, H.Novi 30.16 441
18. SEVO Darko 86 11.April, BG 30.26 436
19. JEVTIC Vladisav 93 PS Beograda 30.29 435
20. KOMAZEC Dragan 87 PS Beograda 30.52 425
21. DJOKIC Aleksandar 89 PS Beograda 30.71 417
22. RUZIC Nenad 90 11.April, BG 3172 379
23. BARBULLUSHI Marni 92 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 32.62 348
24. BERBERI Elio 91 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 32.63 348
25. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 33.10 333
26. RADINOVIC Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000, BG 33.31 327
27. MAZIC Rastko 90 PS Beograda 33.44 323
28. ANDRIC Dalibor 93 Jadran, H.Novi 34.02 307
29. CVIJOVIC Ljubomir 93 Beograd, BG 34.89 285
30. DULIC Marko 93 Jadran, H.Novi 35,52 270
31. CERIMAGIC Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 36.49 249
32. QYQJA Aidi 95 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 37.10 237
33. PEJANOVIC Srdjan 92 Jadran, H.Novi 37.18 235
34. BOSKOVIC Arandjele 95 Jadran, H.Novi 39.73 193
35. ALEKSI Franc 98 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 40.68 180
36. MURATAJ Enea 93 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 4151 169
37. PAPADHIMA Glen 97 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 53.89 77
DISK DRAGICEVIC Nikola 91 11.April, BG 32.41
DISK GIGA Nikola 96 Jadran, H.Novi 39.86
DISK VULAS Dusan 00 Jadran, H.Novi 1:09.66

B (1990 i mladii)

1. HAJDER Ensar 91 Zmaj-A., TU 26.20 672
2. ALIC Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA 27.44 585
3. VUKICEVIC Milan 90 Vojvodina, NS 27.91 556
4. BUCA Benjamin 90 Zeljezara, ZE 28.00 551
5. KURTAGIC Armin 90 Zeljezara, ZE 28.17 541
6. HODZIC Damir 93 Zmaj-A., TU 28.56 519
7. PEPAJ Joni 91 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 28.78 507
8. DUDIC Arnel 91 Zeljezara, ZE 28.88 502
9. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 29.68 462
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MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 4, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, B (1990 i mladji)

Rang
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HODZIC Haris

SIMIC Andrej

HYKA Gezim
VUKICEVIC Nemanja
JEVTIC Vladisav
RUZIC Nenad
BARBULLUSHI Marni
BERBERI Elio
MILADINOVIC Gradimir
RADINOVIC Bojan
MAZIC Rastko
ANDRIC Dalibor
CVIJOVIC Ljubomir
DULIC Marko
CERIMAGIC Nadir
QYQJA Aidi
PEJANOVIC Srdjan
BOSKOVIC Arandjele
ALEKSI Franc
MURATAJ Enea
PAPADHIMA Glen

DISK DRAGICEVIC Nikola
DISK GIGA Nikola
DISK VULAS Dusan

G.R.

92 Bosna, SA
94 Zmaj-A., TU
93 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
91 Jadran, H.Novi
93 PS Beograda
90 11.April, BG
92 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
91 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
94 Leotar, TB

91 Swim Star 2000, BG
90 PS Beograda
93 Jadran, H.Novi
93 Beograd, BG
93 Jadran, H.Novi
93 Bosna, SA
95 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
92 Jadran, H.Novi
95 Jadran, H.Novi
98 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
93 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
97 Alb.Sw.F.ALB
91 11.April, BG
96 Jadran, H.Novi
00 Jadran, H.Novi

Vremé@&odova

29.83
30.03
30.13
30.16
30.29
31.72
32.62
32.63
33.10
33.31
33.44
34.02
34.89
35.52
36.49
37.10
37.18
39.73
40.68
4151
53.89
32.41
39.86
1:09.66

455
446
442
441
435
379
348
348
333
327
323
307
285
270
249
237
235
193
180
169

77
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